
Lalmati Express/12866 - SF - SER 
JGM/Jhargram to HWH/Howrah Junction 

2h 50m - 153 km - 1 halts - Departs Mon,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PRR Purulia Junction 14:40 2,3 1 0 73 234 SER
2 BBM Barabhum 15:06 15:08 2m 1 1 32 58 283 SER
3 CNI Chandil Junction 15:31 15:33 2m 3 1 54 42 182 SER
4 TATA Tatanagar Junction 16:23 16:25 2m 4 1 89 70 159 SER
5 GTS Ghatsila 16:56 16:58 2m 0 1 125 87 100 SER
6 CKU Chakulia 17:19 17:20 1m 0 1 156 98 123 SER
7 JGM Jhargram 17:38 17:40 2m 3 1 185 60 79 SER
8 KGP Kharagpur Junction 18:18 18:23 5m 0 1 223 54 39 SER
9 HWH Howrah Junction 20:30 17 1 338 - 12 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 18 2024 (08:48)

May 18 2024 (08:48)

1

1


